German Flatlands 2004

Overall Results
Official Results

Deutscher Hangegleiter Verband e.V.

T1 Flatlands 2004 Tag1 93,0 km
T2 Flatlands 2004 Task 2 55,4 km

Place Name Sponsor
1 BADER, Lukas

2 ACKERMANN, Martin

3 DEHLITSCH, Ralph

4 GERHARD, Claus

5 LUDERS, Konrad

6 DREES, Herbert

7 MEIER, Detlef

8 BECKER, Andreas Ernst
9 SCHULZE, Hans Joachim
10 SOMMERMEIER, Dieter
11 KENST, Johann

12 BROCKHAGEN, Dietrich
13 WEBER, Georg

14 DETTMER, Frank

15 SCHMIDT, Uwe

16 ECKARDT, Herbert

17 GRUBER, Paul

18 MEIER, Bernd

19 KIENOEL, Volkmar

20 LEWERKEN, Alf

21 TROMER, Christoph

22 THEOPHILE, Wulf

23 BENEKE, Johannes

24 BOTTCHER, Uwe

25 SPORLEDER, Klaus Peter
26 LANGER, Hans

27 RADON, Michel

28 KRENZ, Uwe

29 HEINLE, Michael

30 KOSI, Robert

31 NISSER, Wolfgang

32 PRANKE, Uli

33 SOMMERMEIER, Bernd
34 HILSBOS, Hendrik

35 RAUMSCHUSSEL, Lothar
36 DENGLER, Eberhard

37 SERNER, Michael

38 MEIER, Peter

39 MARTINKAT, Stefan

40 THEUSSING, Thomas

41 HAHN, Detlev

42 HOFFMANN, Peer

43 SIEMERS, Sebastian

44 HARTMANN, Dirk

45 HAUSER, Frieder

46 GURA, Christop

47 HARTMANN, Karsten
48 MAEK, Henry

Constructor

Moyes - Litespeed S4
Moyes - Litespeed 4
Airwave - Klassic
Flight Design - Exxtasy
Aeros - Combat 2

Air - ATOS

Aeros - Combat 2

Icaro - Laminar ST
Flight Design - Exxtasy
Icaro - Laminar 14ST
Aeros - Stalker

Aeros - Combat 2

Icaro - Laminar 14ST
Bautek - Milan Racer
Seedwings - Merlin
Enterprise - Desire
Aeros - Stealth 13
Aeros - Combat 2
Bautek - Twister

Icaro - Laminar

Impact - Impact

UP - Speed

Moyes - CSX 154

Icaro - Laminar 14ST
Aeros - Combat 2

Wills Wing - Fusion 150
Wills Wing - HP AT 145
Guggenmos - Bullet
Moyes - Litespeed 5
Aeros - Stealth KPL
Flight Design - Exxtasy
Aeros - Stealth KPL 3

Enterprise - Foil Combat :

Guggenmos - Bullet
Thalhofer - Reflex
Firebird - Laser
Aeros - Stalker
Aeros - Combat 2
Moyes - XS

Air - ATOS

Aeros - Stealth 13
Aeros - Stealth KPL 3
Icaro - Laminar ST
Thalhofer - Reflex

La Mouette - Topless
Air - ATOS

Moyes - SX5

Icaro - Laminar 14ST

Region

Ost
Ost
Ost
Ost
Ost
Nord
Nord
Ost
Nord
Ost
Nord
Ost
Ost
Nord
Ost
Ost
Nord
Nord
Ost
Nord
Nord
Nord
Nord
Ost
Nord
Ost
Nord
Ost
Ost
Ost
Ost
Ost
Ost
Ost
Ost
Nord
Ost
Nord
Ost
Nord
Ost
Nord
Nord
Ost
Ost
Ost
Ost
Ost

Total

1546
1411
1337
1225
1215
1184
1140
1079
1028
1008
981
965
959
952
910
907
852
851
820
794
719
708
707
699
693
631
598
594
583
560
550
467
462
462
408
368
366
354
353
295
271
225
221
220
181
149
109
98
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Place Name

48
50
50
50
50

HANISCH, Markus
WILMS, Helmut
BOCKHOLD, Lars
WACHOWSKI, Bernd
FULLGRABE, Mike

Sponsor

Constructor Region
Icaro - Laminar ST Ost
Flight Design - Ghostbust Nord
Moyes - SX4 Nord
Icaro - Laminar 14ST Ost

Air - ATOS Ost

Total
98
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