

German Flatlands 2004

Overall Results

Official Results

Deutscher Hängegleiter Verband e.V.



T1 Flatlands 2004 Tag 1 93,0 km
T2 Flatlands 2004 Task 2 55,4 km

Place	Name	Sponsor	Constructor	Region	Total
1	BADER, Lukas		Moyes - Litespeed S4	Ost	1546
2	ACKERMANN, Martin		Moyes - Litespeed 4	Ost	1411
3	DEHLITSCH, Ralph		Airwave - Klassic	Ost	1337
4	GERHARD, Claus		Flight Design - Exxtasy	Ost	1225
5	LÜDERS, Konrad		Aeros - Combat 2	Ost	1215
6	DREES, Herbert		Air - ATOS	Nord	1184
7	MEIER, Detlef		Aeros - Combat 2	Nord	1140
8	BECKER, Andreas Ernst		Icaro - Laminar ST	Ost	1079
9	SCHULZE, Hans Joachim		Flight Design - Exxtasy	Nord	1028
10	SOMMERMEIER, Dieter		Icaro - Laminar 14ST	Ost	1008
11	KENST, Johann		Aeros - Stalker	Nord	981
12	BROCKHAGEN, Dietrich		Aeros - Combat 2	Ost	965
13	WEBER, Georg		Icaro - Laminar 14ST	Ost	959
14	DETTMER, Frank		Bautek - Milan Racer	Nord	952
15	SCHMIDT, Uwe		Seedwings - Merlin	Ost	910
16	ECKARDT, Herbert		Enterprise - Desire	Ost	907
17	GRUBER, Paul		Aeros - Stealth 13	Nord	852
18	MEIER, Bernd		Aeros - Combat 2	Nord	851
19	KIENOEL, Volkmar		Bautek - Twister	Ost	820
20	LEWERKEN, Alf		Icaro - Laminar	Nord	794
21	TRÖMER, Christoph		Impact - Impact	Nord	719
22	THEOPHILE, Wulf		UP - Speed	Nord	708
23	BENEKE, Johannes		Moyes - CSX 154	Nord	707
24	BÖTTCHER, Uwe		Icaro - Laminar 14ST	Ost	699
25	SPORLEDER, Klaus Peter		Aeros - Combat 2	Nord	693
26	LANGER, Hans		Wills Wing - Fusion 150	Ost	631
27	RADON, Michel		Wills Wing - HP AT 145	Nord	598
28	KRENZ, Uwe		Guggenmos - Bullet	Ost	594
29	HEINLE, Michael		Moyes - Litespeed 5	Ost	583
30	KOSI, Robert		Aeros - Stealth KPL	Ost	560
31	NISSER, Wolfgang		Flight Design - Exxtasy	Ost	550
32	PRANKE, Uli		Aeros - Stealth KPL 3	Ost	467
33	SOMMERMEIER, Bernd		Enterprise - Foil Combat 1	Ost	462
34	HILSBOS, Hendrik		Guggenmos - Bullet	Ost	462
35	RÄUMSCHÜSSEL, Lothar		Thalhofer - Reflex	Ost	408
36	DENGLER, Eberhard		Firebird - Laser	Nord	368
37	SERNER, Michael		Aeros - Stalker	Ost	366
38	MEIER, Peter		Aeros - Combat 2	Nord	354
39	MARTINKAT, Stefan		Moyes - XS	Ost	353
40	THEUSSING, Thomas		Air - ATOS	Nord	295
41	HAHN, Detlev		Aeros - Stealth 13	Ost	271
42	HOFFMANN, Peer		Aeros - Stealth KPL 3	Nord	225
43	SIEMERS, Sebastian		Icaro - Laminar ST	Nord	221
44	HARTMANN, Dirk		Thalhofer - Reflex	Ost	220
45	HAUSER, Frieder		La Mouette - Topless	Ost	181
46	GURA, Christop		Air - ATOS	Ost	149
47	HARTMANN, Karsten		Moyes - SX5	Ost	109
48	MAEK, Henry		Icaro - Laminar 14ST	Ost	98

Place	Name	Sponsor	Constructor	Region	Total
48	HANISCH, Markus		Icaro - Laminar ST	Ost	98
50	WILMS, Helmut		Flight Design - Ghostbust	Nord	0
50	BOCKHOLD, Lars		Moyes - SX4	Nord	0
50	WACHOWSKI, Bernd		Icaro - Laminar 14ST	Ost	0
50	FÜLLGRÄBE, Mike		Air - ATOS	Ost	0